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14:30 

15:00 

 

15:00 

16:00 

 

16:00 

16:30 

 

16:30 

17:30 

 

17:30 

18:30 

 
18:30 

19:300 
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Conosciasmoci 

 

 

M 
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R 
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Salto in lungo 
 

Beach tennis 
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Palla  
prigioniera 
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Staffetta  Pallavolo 

 

 

U 

S 

C 

I 

T 

A 
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Pozzo nero 
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Nomi Cose 
Città 
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Atletica Giochi sulla 
sabbia 
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Gara di  
velocità 
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Basket Gioco a 

scelta 
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Dalle 7,30 
alle 12,30 

 

M 

E 

R 

E 

N 

D 

A 

 

Ricordatevi di prenotare la 
vostra presenza entro  

giovedì 
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I 

T 

A 

 

 

12.00 

12.30 

Dodge ball 

 

Calcio 

 

 NEWS 

Pomeriggio  

Gialli 

Giada 

 

Settimana 

1 
Dal   

06/06/2022 

al   

11/06/2022 


